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

Price $300,000

Adj Price  $300,000

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.48

Status Sold
Apx Annual 
Tax

3752

Days On 
Market

115
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

4016

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$74.70 Full Baths 3

Closing Date 10/24/2008 Half Baths 1

Address 888 N Old Orchard Drive Sold Price $300,000

Remarks: Former Parade of Homes - People Choice Award Winner. Breathtaking hearth 
room, walkout basement with wet bar, 2 sided fireplace, Anderson windows, 3 car garage. 
Lot is exceptional, too! Wired for surround sound. 

Mls # 22929

Address 888 N Old Orchard Drive

Price $319,000

Adj Price  $319,000

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.48

Status Active
Apx Annual 
Tax

3876.82

Days On 
Market

108
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

4016

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$79.43 Full Baths 3

Closing Date Half Baths 1

Address 888 N Old Orchard Drive Sold Price

Remarks: Stunning peoples choice award in Deeds Creek. Excellent floor plan with, 
Hearth room, walkout Basement, theatre room, wet bar, and priced to sell. This really is a 
must see home. 

Mls # 20784

Address 929 Old Orchard Drive

Price $328,000

Adj Price  $328,000

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.00

Status Sold Coop By Member
Apx Annual 
Tax

$2,691.00

Days On 
Market

154
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

3885

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$84.43 Full Baths 3

Closing Date 6/23/2008 Half Baths 1

Address 929 Old Orchard Drive Sold Price $328,000

Remarks: Not your typical 2 story home! This is not a compartmentalized home. Big open 
spaces from the moment you step inside. Dining room, great room & kitchen share 3 
sided fireplace. Kitchen is huge w/entertaining & storage island. Sunroom opnes to deck. 
Master bedroom & bath offer space enough for add'l furniture. Walkout lower level 
w/theatre room & add'l storage. 9' ceilings on main level w/crown molding & tile flooring. 
Awesome lighting in kitchen & master bedroom. 



Comparable Report

 

Mls # 23656

Address 932 N Old Orchard Dr

Price $459,900

Adj Price  $459,900

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

1.93

Status Active
Apx Annual 
Tax

3650

Days On 
Market

10
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

5317

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$86.50 Full Baths 5

Closing Date Half Baths 1

Address 932 N Old Orchard Dr Sold Price

Remarks: Beautiful home with 6-7 bdrms & 5 1/2 baths. You'll find a gorgeous kit & DR 
w/cherry cabinets, stainless steel appliances and hardwood flooring. The open concept 
great rm has a 21' vaulted ceilings & gas fireplace. The master suite is sure to please 
w/his & her walkin closets, garden tub & walkin shower. The full LL has a finished family 
room overlooking the gorgeous pool area, theatre room, kitchenette & 7th bdrm or den. 
Amenities galore...see addendum! 

RESIDENTIAL Summary Statistics 
 High Low Average Median

LP: $459,900 $199,900 $291,184 $277,500
SP: $328,000 $226,900 $274,114 $269,000



CMA Summary Report

 

RESIDENTIAL - Active

RESIDENTIAL Summary Statistics 
 High Low Average Median

LP: $459,900 $199,900 $291,184 $277,500
SP: $328,000 $226,900 $274,114 $269,000

 ADDRESS  Mls #  Status  Area  Sale/Rent  TotFinSQFT  DOM  LP  $/TotFinSQFT  SP  $/TotFinSQFT
 2067 E Barberry Dr  22809  Act  10  For Sale  1680  121  $199,900  $118.99    
 760 N Old Orchard Dr  22358  Act  10  For Sale  3396  189  $249,900  $73.59    
 2060 E Barberry Drive  22909  Act  10  For Sale  2980  114  $269,000  $90.27    
 879 N Old Orchard Drive  23209  Act  10  For Sale  3595  58  $279,900  $77.86    
 888 N Old Orchard Drive  22929  Act  10  For Sale  4016  108  $319,000  $79.43    
 932 N Old Orchard Dr  23656  Act  10  For Sale  5317  10  $459,900  $86.50    
  Total Listings        Avg   Avg   Avg   Avg   Avg 
 6       100  $296,266  $87     

RESIDENTIAL - Sold

 ADDRESS  Mls #  Status  Area  Sale/Rent  TotFinSQFT  DOM  LP  $/TotFinSQFT  SP  $/TotFinSQFT
 784 N Old Orchard Drive  20282  Cop  10  For Sale  3048  184  $239,000  $78.41  $226,900  $74.44
 953 N Old Orchard Drive  21208  Sld  10  For Sale  2580  106  $249,900  $96.86  $249,900  $96.86
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